Adriatix

Unione delle associazioni sportive e veterani
Union of Sports and Veterans Associations

Shooting competition Leaque
Adriatix 2025 Ovest

3 Liga PPR 2025-3
Sentjur Slovenija—=17. maj 2025

REZULTATI - results

In each discipline a maximum of 200 points.

Results ALL
Order Contenstgnt Sum,10,11
1 Gajsek Stefan 905,5580
2  Hajsek Mirko 894,6176
3 Anzlovar Milan 886,4801
4 Petrovcic Janko 858,4232
5 Arcon Tomislav 856,4723
6  Pecar Benjamin 851,4342
7 Brenholc Primoz 842,5091
8 Aladi¢ Elemir 819,3820
9 ZrimSek Matjaz 811,3642
10 Kovaéié Zeljko 773,3342
11  Pavli€ Marjan 747,3213
12  Zarnik Marko 742,3850
13  Ozvaldi€ Igor 728,3320
14 Kirbis Peter 706,4670
15 Zarnik Dean 697,4540
16  Rezonja Andrej 668,2650
17  Pust Bostjan 659,3210
18 Kirbis Gregor 632,3440
19  Prost Martin 605,2610
20  Salamun Peter 556,5318
21  Stojan Martin 548,4520
22  Gajsek Alojz 518,3430
23  Stanic Borut 473,2000
24 Bocek Marko 436,2700
25 Juvan Robert 421,2510
26 Cehner Boris 381,5360
27  Zavski Stane 380,5480
28 Toman Anton 366,4850
29  Krumpak lvan 361,4640
30  Zitnik Jani 356,4220
31 Grom Franci 350,4120
32 Kovac Klemen 348,2420
33  Tomazin Denis 328,3920

34 Pernat Marcel 306,3620



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Akrapovi¢ Vital
Arli¢ Joze
Tajnsek Franc
Manko¢ Marjan
Jecl Matija
Pirnat Blaz
Ivanusa Robert
Palhartinger Uros
Gregorc Tomaz
Lesjak Rajko
Zavodnik Marjan
Klanénik Lado
Trs Samo
Lesjak Amalija

273,2000
241,3100
232,2000
171,3602
157,3320
152,3300
140,3200
122,3100
120,3000
100,3000

97,3100

94,3000

93,3000

80,3000

Results pistol large caliber at 25m

Order Shooter

Zavski Stane
Cehner Boris

Serija2 Risultat,10,11

93,051
94,042

Brenholc Primoz 94,063

Stojan Martin

Zarnik Dean
Zarnik Marko
Gajsek Stefan
Ozvaldic Igor
Kirbis Peter
Gajsek Alojz
Aladi¢ Elemir
Toman Anton
Zitnik Jani
Anzlovar Milan
Krumpak Ivan
Rezonja Andrej
Grom Franci
Petrovéic¢ Janko
Pecar Benjamin
Kirbis Gregor
Arcon Tomislav
Pust Bostjan
ZrimSek Matjaz
Pernat Marcel
HajSek Mirko
Jecl Matija
Tomazin Denis
Kovacé Klemen
Pirnat Blaz
Ivanu$a Robert
Juvan Robert
Kovagéié Zeljko
Bocek Marko
Pavli¢ Marjan
Palhartinger Uros
Gregorc Tomaz
Arli¢ Joze
Prost Martin
Zavodnik Marjan

93,042

93,050
91,032
92,031
93,041
90,031
91,031

90,030
89,041
89,020
91,032
91,040
90,021
89,051
85,020
86,031
81,041
79,010
81,000
81,031
80,041
74,020
86,022
83,021
71,000
83,020
67,010
63,021
60,011
72,000
57,010
69,010
65,000
60,000
55,000
50,010

192,1440
189,1130
187,1270
187,0960

187,0910
185,0940
185,0820
183,0720
181,0730
179,0510

178,0610
177,0720
177,0300
176,0420
175,0610
174,0320
172,0510
170,0510
168,0610
166,0510
166,0400
165,0200
163,0420
158,0510
157,0610
157,0320
156,0210
153,0420
152,0300
140,0200
139,0310
133,0220
132,0000
127,0100
122,0100
120,0000
113,0000
109,0000

97,0100



40 Klanénik Lado 46,000 94,0000
41  Stani¢ Borut 51,000 93,0000

Results team large caliber pistol at 25m

Sum
Order Ekip and members PI  ekip,10,11

1 Rifnikl 564,3220
Zavski Stane 192,1440
Stojan Martin 187,0960
Gajsek Stefan 185,0820

2 sks 541,2060
Cehner Boris 189,1130
Aladi¢ Elemir 178,0610
Rezonja Andrej 174,0320

3 soitl 537,2050
Zarnik Dean 187,0910
Zarnik Marko 185,0940

Pust Bostjan 165,0200

4 sdsg 530,1960
Ozvaldic Igor 183,0720

Kirbis Peter 181,0730

Kirbis Gregor 166,0510

5 Rifnik2 504,1730
Gajsek Alojz 179,0510

Pecar Benjamin 168,0610
Hajsek Mirko 157,0610

6 celje 485,1230
Toman Anton 177,0720
Tomazin Denis 156,0210

Pirnat Blaz 152,0300
Kamnik 477,1790
Brenholc Primoz 187,1270
ZrimsSek Matjaz 163,0420

Pavli¢ Marjan 127,0100

vi$nje 455,0930
Anzlovar Milan 176,0420
Petrovéi¢ Janko 170,0510

Prost Martin 109,0000

patriot 429,1030
Krumpak Ivan 175,0610

Jecl Matija 157,0320
Zavodnik Marjan 97,0100

dpsc 405,0420
Ivanusa Robert 140,0200
Kovagéié Zeljko 133,0220

Bocek Marko 132,0000

vitanje 385,0730
Kovac Klemen 153,0420

Juvan Robert 139,0310

Stani¢ Borut 93,0000

zsé 349,0810
Zitnik Jani 177,0300

Grom Franci 172,0510

ose 286,0400
Arcon Tomislav 166,0400
Gregorc Tomaz 120,0000



Results revolver large caliber at 25m

Order Shooter Serija2 Risultat,10,11
1 Cehner Boris 96,062 192,1230
2 Gajsek Stefan 95,063 190,1260
3 Anzlovar Milan 96,064 189,1170

4 Toman Anton 95,051 189,1130

5

6

7

8

9

Brenholc Primoz 93,041 189,1020

Kirbis Peter 94,052 188,1140

Zavski Stane 94,052 188,1040

Stojan Martin 93,052 187,1060

Krumpak Ivan 94,062 186,1030
10  Zarnik Dean 93,052 186,0930
11  Hajsek Mirko 91,022 184,0630
12  Kirbi$ Gregor 90,032 180,0530
13 Zitnik Jani 87,051 179,0920
14  GajSek Alojz 90,041 179,0620
15 Grom Franci 89,020 178,0610
16  Petrovéi¢ Janko 88,031 177,0620
17  Aladi¢ Elemir 90,021 177,0210
18 Arcon Tomislav 86,030 176,0720
19  Zarnik Marko 84,021 173,0410
20 Tomazin Denis 88,040 172,0710
21 Rezonja Andrej 85,011 168,0330
22  Pecar Benjamin 87,020 164,0410
23  Pust Bostjan 79,011 160,0410
24  ZrimSek Matjaz 74,010 157,0520
25 Bocek Marko 87,040 157,0500
26  Ozvaldic¢ Igor 83,000 156,0000
27 Pernat Marcel 74,000 148,0110
28  Prost Martin 63,021 147,0510
29  Pavli¢ Marjan 68,000 137,0000
30 Kovaéié Zeljko 64,000 129,0000
31 Arli¢ Joze 69,010 128,0100
32 Kovac Klemen 54,000 115,0000
33  Stanic Borut 55,000 101,0000
34 Trs Samo 41,000 93,0000
35 Juvan Robert 42,000 88,0000

Results team large caliber revolver at 25m

Sum ekip
Order Ekip and members x10x11
1 Rifnikl 565,3360
Gajsek Stefan 190,1260
Zavski Stane 188,1040
Stojan Martin 187,1060
2 sks 537,1770
Cehner Boris 192,1230
Aladi¢ Elemir 177,0210
Rezonja Andrej 168,0330
3 Rifnik2 527,1660
Hajsek Mirko 184,0630
Gajsek Alojz 179,0620

Pecar Benjamin 164,0410



sdsg
Kirbis Peter
Kirbis Gregor
Ozvaldic Igor
soitl
Zarnik Dean
Zarnik Marko
Pust Bostjan
visSnje
Anzlovar Milan
Petrovcéic¢ Janko
Prost Martin
Kamnik
Brenholc Primoz
Zrimsek Matjaz
Pavli¢ Marjan
celje
Toman Anton
Tomazin Denis
Pirnat Blaz
zsC
Zitnik Jani
Grom Franci
vitanje
Kovac Klemen
Stanic¢ Borut
Juvan Robert
dpsc
Bocek Marko
Kovaéié Zeljko
Ivanu$a Robert

524,1670
188,1140
180,0530
156,0000
519,1750
186,0930
173,0410
160,0410
513,2300
189,1170
177,0620
147,0510
483,1540
189,1020
157,0520
137,0000
361,1840
189,1130
172,0710
0,0000
357,1530
179,0920
178,0610
304,0000
115,0000
101,0000
88,0000
286,0500
157,0500
129,0000
0,0000

Results rifle caliber 22 without zooming at 50m
Risuultat,10,11

Order Shooter

1  Salamun Peter 198,1808
2  Hajsek Mirko 192,1406
3 Arcon Tomislav 184,0703
4 ZrimSek Matjaz 180,0302
5  Kovaéié Zeljko 177,0502
6 Anzlovar Milan 177,0201
7 Petrovéic¢ Janko 176,0302
8  Peé€ar Benjamin 173,0402
9  Gajsek Stefan 173,0200
10  Pavli€ Marjan 171,0603
11 Manko¢ Marjan 171,0602
12 Ozvaldi€ Igor 170,0500
13 Brenholc Primoz 170,0301
14  Zarnik Dean 169,0300
15 Kirbis Peter 169,0200
16  Zarnik Marko 167,0300
17 Pust Bostjan 157,0000
18 Aladi¢ Elemir 139,0000
19  Akrapovic Vital 132,0000
20 Kirbis Gregor 124,0100
21 Prost Martin 98,0000

22  Stanic¢ Borut 93,0000



23  Rezonja Andrej 88,0000
24  TajnSek Franc 57,0000

Results serial rifle caliber 22

Order Shooter Risultat,10,11
1 Hajsek Mirko 175,0730
2 Pecar Benjamin 173,0420
3 GajSek Stefan 173,0200
4 Salamun Peter 170,0410
5 Kovaéié Zeljko 167,0310
6 Anzlovar Milan 159,0210
7 Arcon Tomislav 159,0200
8 Petrovéic Janko 154,0000
9 Pavli€ Marjan 150,0110
10 ZrimSek Matjaz 141,0000
11 Aladi¢ Elemir 139,0000
12 Brenholc Primoz 133,0000
13 Prost Martin 98,0000
14 Juvan Robert 97,0100
15 Stanic¢ Borut 93,0000
16 Rezonja Andrej 88,0000
17 Ozvaldi¢ Igor 68,0000
18 Zarnik Marko 57,0000
19 TajnSek Franc 57,0000
20 Kovac¢ Klemen 40,0000

Results rifle caliber 22 optics at 50m

Order §hooter Risultat,10,11
1  Salamun Peter 188,1100
2 Aladié Elemir 186,1000
3 Hajsek Mirko 186,0800
4 Anzlovar Milan 185,0800
5  Gajsek Stefan 184,1100
6 Petrovcic Janko 181,0800
7 Pust Bostjan 177,0600
8  Stojan Martin 174,0500
9 Pecar Benjamin 173,0500
10 Arcon Tomislav 171,0700
11  ZrimSek Matjaz 170,0400
12  Kirbis$ Peter 168,0600
13 Kovaéié Zeljko 167,0310
14 Brenholc Primoz 163,0500
15 Pavli¢ Marjan 162,0400
16  Kirbi$ Gregor 162,0300
17  Gajsek Alojz 160,0300
18 Zarnik Marko 160,0200
19 Zarnik Dean 155,0400
20  Prost Martin 153,0100
21 Ozvaldic¢ Igor 151,0100
22  Rezonja Andrej 150,0000
23 Bocek Marko 147,0200
24  Akrapovi¢ Vital 141,0000
25 TajnSek Franc 118,0000
26  Juvan Robert 97,0100
27  Stanic Borut 93,0000

28 Kovac Klemen 40,0000



Sum of all scores of all shooters and disciplines by club

Order Klub SumALL,10,11
1 SD Rifnik 4347,4628
2 SD ProArmis 2269,4450
3 SD SOIT 2103,3600
4 SD Slovenj Gradec 2067,1430
5 SSD Visnja gora 1745,8033
6 Drustvo VV-SPO 1708,5325
7 SD Veteran Kamnik 1558,9855
8 DPS Celje 1209,9042
9 SD Celje 848,7070

10 SD Fenix 842,8091
11 ZSC Hrastnik 708,0340
12 SD Patriot 617,3060
13 SD Veterani MezD 606,4610
14 SD Trzi¢ 557,7318
15 SD Recica 473,2000
16 SD Mala Breza 421,2510
17 SSD Vitanje 348,2420
18 Sk Kaliber 9x19 319,8000
19 SD Bum Bum 146,9200
20 Sk STRASS 122,3100

21 izven 46,2000



